Bagless Upright 15 IN. Model U5171-900, U5173-900, U5174- 900
U5175-900, US177-900
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Bagless Upright 15 IN.

Ref.

MNo.
y

0~ Bt N

10.
11.
12.

14.
15.
16.
17.
1B.

19.
21.

22,
23,
24,
25.
26.
27.

28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.

35,

Part
No.
37253420
37253433
37253438
37253445
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Description

Hood - ADM = U5171-800
Hood — AGF — U5174-800
Hood - AGX — U5173900
Hood - AAU -US177-800
Hood — JM = U5175-800
Nameplate
Lower Duct
Agitator Housing
Agitator Assembly Complete
Debris Spring
Trunnion Cover
Main BEody
Main Body — U5171-800
Handle Release Lever
Rib Shoe
Rear Wheel
Wheel Hub
Debris Door
Nozzle Height Cam
Belt
Front Wheel Assembly
Rope Seal Gasket
Attachment Cord
Assembly - 24 ft
Final Filter Retainer
Access Door
Dirt Cup Carry Handle
ABU
Dirt Cup Carry Handle
AGX - U5173-900,
LJ5174-900, U5175-900
Dirt Cup Lid
Carfridge Filter Pack
Filter Support
Dirt Cup = ACW
Upper Handle Assembly
Front Housing — ADM
U5171-800
Front Housing — AGF
U5174-800
Front Housing — AGX
U5173-800
Front Housing - JM
U5175-900
Front Housing = AAL
U5177-800
Final Filter
Inlet Seal
Handle Retainer Cover
Pivot Latch Lever
Pivot Latch Spring
Plug
Duct Seal
Wire Opening Plug
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Model U5171-800, U5173-900, U5174- 900,

Ref. Part
No.  No.
36. 36322037
a7. 43576188
38, 36322030
38. 3881401E
40, 3844201P
41. 36433182
42. 43414174
43, 38634091
44, 28161067
45, 28382004
45, 37255035
47. 38433181
48, 35215028
49, 38617029
50. 389383118
51. 43431224
52. 21447242
53. 21447072
54, NIA
55. 017001FW
56. 47173040
57. 27313107
ltems Not lllustrated
27618508
49811117
48811120
43434042
21447269
Packaging
58511872
58184035

Us175-200, US177-200

Description

Motor Mount — Large
Motor Assembly
Motor Mount - Small
Fumiture Nozzle
Cord Wrap
Tool Holder Upper
Dusting Brush Assembly
Extension Tube
Switch
Thermal Protector
Rear Housing
Tool Holder Lower
Cord Protector
Crevice Tool - Long
Dirt Finder Lens
Hose Assembly
Screw
Screw,

Screw
Wiring Harness
Headlight

Wire Connector

Lead Wire Purple -

{cord to switch)

Lead Wire White -

(cord to moter)

Hose Assembly — Extra -
Reach

Screw (Handle)

Cwner Manual
Carton
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